
July Calendar 

 

Tuesday, July 1, 2025 

• 2:00 Zelie's Home in Pavilion (p)   

• 7: Coin Club in Cafeteria   

Wednesday, July 2, 2025 

• 6:30 G.A. Mtg (p)   

Thursday, July 3, 2025 

• 4:15 Walking Class (J)   

Monday, July 7, 2025 

• 4:15 Walking Class (J)   

Tuesday, July 8, 2025 

• 2:00 Senior Mtg (J)   

• 3:00 Set up Party at Pavilion (p)   

Wednesday, July 9, 2025 

• 3:00 Set up Party at Pavilion (p)   

• 6:30 G.A. Mtg (p)   

Thursday, July 10, 2025 

• 5:00 Party at Pavilion (p)   

• 4:15 Walking Class (J)   

Monday, July 14, 2025 

• 4:15 Walking Class (J)   

Wednesday, July 16, 2025 

• 6:30 Baptism Class (F)   

• 6:30 G.A. Mtg (p)   

 



Thursday, July 17, 2025 

• 4:15 Walking Class (J)   

Monday, July 21, 2025 

• 4:15 Walking Class (J)   

Wednesday, July 23, 2025 

• 6:30 G.A. Mtg (p)   

Thursday, July 24, 2025 

• 4:15 Walking Class (J)   

Saturday, July 26, 2025 

• 9:00 Syriac Orthodox Church(J)   

Monday, July 28, 2025 

• 4:15 Walking Class (J)   

Wednesday, July 30, 2025 

• 6:30 G.A. Mtg (p)   

Thursday, July 31, 2025 

• 4:15 Walking Class (J)   

 


